Toronto City School District

Chromebook Agreement Acknowledgement Form

2020-2021

By signing below, the student and parent or guardian agree to follow and accept:

- The Chromebook Agreement
- The district's Acceptable Use of Technology Policy
- Toronto City School District owns the Chromebook, software, and issued peripherals.
- If the student ceases to be enrolled in the Toronto City School District, the student/parents will return the Chromebook and charger in good working order or pay the full replacement cost.
- In no event shall the Toronto City School District be held liable to any claim of damage, negligence, or breach or duty while the device is in the possession of the student.
- Chromebook insurance may be purchased for each year that I attend Toronto City Schools.

Printed Name of Student:	Grade Level:
Student's Signature:	
Printed Name of Parent:	
Parent's Signature:	
Yes, I want to purchase the insu	urance. I have enclosed \$25 payable to Toronto High School.
☐ No, I do not want to purchase t	the insurance and will be held liable for damages.
VLA Chromebook must purchas	se insurance of \$25
Please return to the school office	e, students will be re-issued Chromebook once returned.

For School Use Only

Chromebook Serial Number:													
Grade Level	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Insurance													
Purchased													
Condition													